2009 URBAN PLAINS CENTER

WORLD U18
CHAMPIONSHIP
USA
Fargo-Moorhead

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF World U18 Championship

PRELIMINARY ROUND - GROUP B - GAME 6

Referee(s)
JABLUKOW Georgij (GER) , RAVODIN Alexei (RUS)

Goalkeepers
Team: SVK

1 HOLLY Juraj
30 PEK Tomas

Team Line-ups
Team: SVK (white)

13D  MARINCIN Martin
27 D JABORNIK Henrich
12 F HRIVIK Marek

25 F KENTOS Jozef

26 F STASTNY Andrej

LINE-UPS

FRI 10 APR 2009

SVK - NOR

START TIME 19:30

Linesmen

KOWERT Andreas (GER) , MACPHERSON Matt (CAN)

Team: NOR

29 NYGAARD Chris-Henrik
30 VOLDEN Lars

Team: NOR (red)

4D
6D
9F
22 F
26 F

7D  JANOSIK Adam
23D STANO Tomas

6 F VANDAS Michael
14 F PETRO Juraj
24 F JURCO Tomas

2D
5D
14 F
15 F
27 F

2D GRMAN Kristian
3D IMRICH Michal
17 F SISOVSKY Peter
19 F MAJDAN Juraj
20 F BORTNAK Dalibor

8D
28D
18 F
19F
24 F

5D KOZAK Lukas
4 F BOBOCKY Miroslav
8 F JANOSIK Filip
16 F DANISKA Tomas
22 F PREISINGER Miroslav

10 F
12 F
16 F

Head Coach: BOHUNICKY Peter

SKAARBERG Tobias
BACHER Jens Ulrik
STENE Andreas
OPPOYEN Jonas
ROSTE FOSSEN Petter

EIKELAND Torbjorn
BRYHNISVEEN Nicolai
JUELL Rasmus

ROSSELI OLSEN Mats
HOLLSTEDT Hans Kristian

LJOSTAD Henrik
KRISTOFFERSEN Jon-Rene
OLDEN Sondre

LINDAHL Magnus
BORRESEN Eirik

ANDERSEN Robin
FUSDAHL Tor Egil
HAGA Michael

Head Coach: LOVDAL Orjan

LEGEND

D Defence F Forward

No

Jersey number Pos

Position

IHM199B06_54B 1.0
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